
 

   
    

          
             

                 
   

       
     

    
 

       
       

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
       
        
       

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
        
       
       

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

    
          

     
    

  
     

      
    

     
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
         

 
         

   
         

 
         

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

University Academic Calendar: 
Summer, Fall, And Spring 

Traditional, accelerated, and graduate programs operate on a three-semester academic 
calendar beginning with summer then fall and spring. The summer semester is shorter 
with twelve weeks of instruction while fall and spring consist of 6-, 8-, 12-, or 16- week 
options. 

Summer 2023 Fall 2023 Spring 2024 
Semester Dates 5/15/23-8/6/23 8/21/23-12/24/23 1/8/24-5/12/24 
16-week 
12-week 

Session 1 
Session 2 

8-week 
Session 1 
Session 1 (ext.) 
Session 2 

6-week 
Session 1 
Session 2 
Session 3 

N/A 

5/15/23-8/6/23 
N/A 

5/15/23-7/9/23 
6/12/23-8/6/23 
N/A 

5/15/23-6/25/23 
6/26/23-8/6/23 
N/A 

8/21/23-12/15/23 

8/21/23-11/12/23 
10/2/23-12/24/23 

8/21/23-10/15/23 
N/A 
10/23/23-12/17/23 

8/21/23-10/1/23 
10/2/23-11/12/23 
11/13/23-12/24/23 

1/8/24-5/3/24 

1/8/24-3/31/24 
2/19/24-5/12/24 

1/8/24-3/3/24 
N/A 
3/11/24-5/5/24 

1/8/24-2/18/24 
2/19/24-3/31/24 
4/1/24-5/12/24 

Registration 
Opens November 1, 2022 March 13, 2023 March 13, 2023 
Commencement 
Priority registration deadline for 
participation 
Ceremony 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

January 15, 2024 

May 4, 2024 
Holidays 
Offices closed; no classes 5/29/23 

7/4/23 
9/4/23 
11/23-11/24/23 
12/25/23-1/5/24 

1/15/24 
2/19/24 
3/29/24 

16-week 
Mid-term break; no classes 

8-week 
Mid-term break; no classes 

12-week accelerated courses 
Mid-term break; no classes 

6-week 
Mid-term break; no classes 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

10/16-10/20/23 

10/16-10/20/23 

N/A 

N/A 

3/4-3/8/24 

3/4-3/8/24 

N/A 

N/A 

9/20/22 


