

## University Academic Calendar: Summer, Fall, And Spring

Traditional, accelerated, and graduate programs operate on a three-semester academic calendar beginning with summer then fall and spring. The summer semester is shorter with twelve weeks of instruction while fall and spring consist of 6-, 8-, 12-, or 16- week options.

	Summer 2023	Fall 2023	Spring 2024
Semester Dates	5/15/23-8/6/23	8/21/23-12/24/23	1/8/24-5/12/24
16-week	N/A	8/21/23-12/15/23	1/8/24-5/3/24
12-week			
Session 1	5/15/23-8/6/23	8/21/23-11/12/23	1/8/24-3/31/24
Session 2	N/A	10/2/23-12/24/23	2/19/24-5/12/24
8-week			
Session 1	5/15/23-7/9/23	8/21/23-10/15/23	1/8/24-3/3/24
Session 1 (ext.)	6/12/23-8/6/23	N/A	N/A
Session 2	N/A	10/23/23-12/17/23	3/11/24-5/5/24
6-week			
Session 1	5/15/23-6/25/23	8/21/23-10/1/23	1/8/24-2/18/24
Session 2	6/26/23-8/6/23	10/2/23-11/12/23	2/19/24-3/31/24
Session 3	N/A	11/13/23-12/24/23	4/1/24-5/12/24
Registration			
Opens	November 1, 2022	March 13, 2023	March 13, 2023
Commencement			
Priority registration deadline for	N/A	N/A	January 15, 2024
participation			
Ceremony	N/A	N/A	May 4, 2024
Holidays			
Offices closed; no classes	5/29/23	9/4/23	1/15/24
	7/4/23	11/23-11/24/23	2/19/24
		12/25/23-1/5/24	3/29/24
16-week			
Mid-term break; no classes	N/A	10/16-10/20/23	3/4-3/8/24
8-week			
Mid-term break; no classes	N/A	10/16-10/20/23	3/4-3/8/24
12-week accelerated courses			
Mid-term break; no classes	N/A	N/A	N/A
6-week			
Mid-term break; no classes	N/A	N/A	N/A